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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   FEBRUARY 2nd, 2001    LOCATION:  RENO HILTON, RENO 
Referees:  Victor Alegria, Norm Budden,  Vic Drakulich  

Judges:  Burt Clements, Keith Macdonald, John McSweeney,  

Judges:  Dave Moretti, Herb Santos, Doug Tucker 

Timekeeper:  Al Bisek  

Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown  

Ring Announcer:  Robert Principe 

Promoter:  Bam Promotions 

Matchmaker:  Jeff Ruf 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

SAUL MUÑOZ AKA: SAUL MONTANA 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JASON L. ROBINSON 
Chaywood, IL 

Robinson won by unanimous decision 
MUNOZ   –   ROBINSON 

110-118; 109-117; 109-117 
Clements-Macdonald-Moretti 

**Robinson wins WBC/CA Cruiserweight  

CA025381 
 
 

IL042216 

 
 

12 

11/09/70 
 
 

02/27/75 

193.5 
 
 

192 

Suspend Robinson until 03/02/01 
No contact 02/23/01 
Suspend Muñoz until right eyebrow is 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/02/01 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

SIONE POULI ASIPELI 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES VERNON LESTER 
Oakland, CA 

Asipeli won by unanimous decision 
ASIPELI   -   LESTER 
78-74; 77-75; 78-74 

Macdonald – McSweeney - Santos 

NV046802 
 
 

CA048114 

 
 

8 

11/26/73 
 
 

04/19/69 

207 
 
 

222 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

ANN J. WOLFE 
Austin, TX 

----- vs ----- 
KELLY ANN WHALEY 
Cedar City, UT 

Wolfe won by TKO 1:19 of the 5th round. TX052744 
 
 

UT055835 

 
 

6 

01/17/71 
 
 

01/20/70 

153 
 
 

153 

Suspend Whaley until 03/17/01 
No contact until 03/02/01 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

LINDA KAY ROBINSON 
Woodway, TX 

----- vs ----- 
JENNA N.“BAMBI”BERTONCELLO 
Bellevue, WA 

Bertoncello won by unanimous decision 
ROBINSON   -   BERTONCELLO 

36-40; 36-40; 37-39 
Clements – McSweeney – Santos 

TX055051 
 
 

WA053628 

 
 

4 

01/29/62 
 
 

06/18/79 

133 
 
 

134 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

SHELDON LEE CALLUM 
San Francisco, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RICARDO R. CORTES 
San Jose, CA 

Cortes won by TKO 1:08 of the 2nd round CA057970 
 
 

CA059075 

 
 

4 

04/05/67 
 
 

01/24/80 

167 
 
 

165 

Suspend Callum until 03/17/01 
No contact until 03/02/01 
Suspend Cortes until nose is x-rayed & 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/02/01 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

KELVIN L. DAVIS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALPHONZO DAVIS III 
Las Vegas, NV 

Kelvin Davis won by TKO 1:42 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV055833 
 
 

NV044902 

 
 

4 

05/26/78 
 
 

11/22/69 

217 
 
 

208.5 

Suspend Alphonzo Davis III, until cleared 
by Dr. with a cat scan or no contest until 
08/02/01 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

 


