## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

**COMMISSION MEMBERS:** 

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: FEBRUARY 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2001 LOCATION: RENO HILTON, RENO

Referees: Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich

Judges: Burt Clements, Keith Macdonald, John McSweeney,

Judges: Dave Moretti, Herb Santos, Doug Tucker

Timekeeper: Al Bisek

Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown

Ring Announcer: Robert Principe

Promoter: Bam Promotions

Matchmaker: Jeff Ruf

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
SAUL MUÑOZ AKA: SAUL MONTANA	Robinson won by unanimous decision	CA025381		11/09/70	193.5	Suspend Robinson until 03/02/01
Los Angeles, CA	MUNOZ - ROBINSON					No contact 02/23/01
JASON L. ROBINSON Chaywood, IL	110-118; 109-117; 109-117		12			Suspend Muñoz until right eyebrow is
	Clements-Macdonald-Moretti	IL042216		02/27/75	192	cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/02/01
, ,	**Robinson wins WBC/CA Cruiserweight					Referee: Vic Drakulich
SIONE POULI ASIPELI	Asipeli won by unanimous decision	NV046802		11/26/73	207	
Las Vegas, NV	ASIPELI - LESTER					
JAMES VERNON LESTER	78-74; 77-75; 78-74		8			
Oakland, CA	Macdonald – McSweeney - Santos	CA048114		04/19/69	222	Referee: Norm Budden
ANN J. WOLFE	Wolfe won by TKO 1:19 of the 5 <sup>th</sup> round.	TX052744		01/17/71	153	Suspend Whaley until 03/17/01
Austin, TX						No contact until 03/02/01
∨s KELLY ANN WHALEY			6			
Cedar City, UT		UT055835		01/20/70	153	Referee: Norm Budden
LINDA KAY ROBINSON	Bertoncello won by unanimous decision	TX055051		01/29/62	133	
Woodway, TX	ROBINSON - BERTONCELLO			0.11_0/.0_		
vs	36-40; 36-40; 37-39		4			
JENNA N."BAMBI"BERTONCELLO Bellevue, WA	Clements – McSweeney – Santos	WA053628		06/18/79	134	Referee: Victor Alegria
SHELDON LEE CALLUM	Cortes won by TKO 1:08 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round	CA057970		04/05/67	167	Suspend Callum until 03/17/01
San Francisco, CA						No contact until 03/02/01 Suspend Cortes until nose is x-rayed &
VS			4			cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/02/01
RICARDO R. CORTES San Jose, CA		CA059075		01/24/80	165	Referee: Victor Alegria
KELVIN L. DAVIS	Kelvin Davis won by TKO 1:42 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup>	NV055833		05/26/78	217	Suspend Alphonzo Davis III, until cleared
Las Vegas, NV	round.			35,25, . 3		by Dr. with a cat scan or no contest until
vs			4			08/02/01
ALPHONZO DAVIS III		NV044902	·	11/22/69	208.5	Referee: Vic Drakulich
Las Vegas, NV				,, 00	200.0	TOTOLOGI VIO DI UNUINOII